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57.3% 

12.6% 

10.8% 

5.7% 

5.5% 
4.6% 3.5% 

2014 US ETF Market Value 

Dividend/Shareholder Yield

Multi-Factor & Other

Equal Weighted

Risk Weighted & Low Vol

Fundamentally Weighted

Growth & Momentum

Value & Quality



 

Annualized returns  9.5% 13.8% 10.9% 14.1% 15.7% 13.9% 15.8% 16.4% 17.2% 

Sharpe Ratio 0.49 0.61 0.58 0.56 0.62 0.72 0.78 0.79 0.78 
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